
LES ORMES BIG BREAKFAST
2 sausages, 2 bacon, scottish black pudding, 
hash brown, tomato, mushroom, 2 eggs, 
baked beans & toast

Tea/coffee or orange juice

LES ORMES BREAKFAST
1 sausage, 1 bacon, hash brown,  
tomato,  1 egg, baked beans & toast

Tea/coffee or orange juice

VEGETARIAN ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Vegetarian sausages, hash browns, tomato, 
mushroom, eggs, baked beans & toast

Tea/coffee or orange juice

PANCAKES
3 slices of bacon & maple syrup
Cream & blueberry compote

RYE BREAD
Cream cheese, smashed avocado
& scrambled egg

LES ORMES KIDS’ BREAKFAST
Sausage or bacon, egg, hash brown,
beans & orange juice

PANCAKES
Fruit compote & cream

EGG & SOLDIERS

CEREAL & MILK

SCRAMBLED EGGS & TOAST
Smoked salmon - £2.95
Mushroom & tomato - £1.95
Bacon - £1.95

BREAKFAST CIABATTA
Bacon, sausage & egg
Bacon & sausage
Sausage & egg
Bacon & egg
Sausage
Bacon
Egg

breakfast menu

£9.95

£8.50

£8.95

£7.95
£6.95

£7.95

£4.95

£6.50
£5.95
£5.50
£4.95
£4.50
£3.95
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£4.95

£3.95

£1.95

£1.75

kids’ breakfast


