breakfast menu

LES ORMES BIG BREAKFAST 2 sausages, 2 bacon, scottish black pudding, hash brown, tomato, mushroom, 2 eggs, baked beans & toast	£9.95	SCRAMBLED EGGS & TOAST Smoked salmon - £2.95 Mushroom & tomato - £1.95 Bacon - £1.95	£4.95
Tea/coffee or orange juice		BREAKFAST CIABATTA Bacon, sausage & egg Bacon & sausage	£6.50 £5.95
LES ORMES BREAKFAST 1 sausage, 1 bacon, hash brown, tomato, 1 egg, baked beans & toast	£8.50	Sausage & egg Bacon & egg Sausage Bacon	£5.50 £4.95 £4.50 £3.95
Tea/coffee or orange juice		Egg	£3.75

£7.95

Tea/coffee or orange juice	
VEGETARIAN ENGLISH BREAKFAST Vegetarian sausages, hash browns, tomato, mushroom, eggs, baked beans & toast	£8.95
Tea/coffee or orange juice	
PANCAKES 3 slices of bacon & maple syrup Cream & blueberry compote	£7.95 £6.95

kids' breakfast	
LES ORMES KIDS' BREAKFAST Sausage or bacon, egg, hash brown, beans & orange juice	£4.95
PANCAKES Fruit compote & cream	£3.95
EGG & SOLDIERS	£1.95
CEREAL & MILK	£1.75



RYE BREAD

& scrambled egg

Cream cheese, smashed avocado



